

Ú  
ITEM NO.25

COURT NO.9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. 3 IN C.A.NO. 1600/2011

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JITENDRA KUMAR SONI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 05/10/2012 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Raman Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anshuman Ashok, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For impleadment Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to the respondents to file reply, if  
any.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|