

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1600 OF 2011

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JITENDRA KUMAR SONI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 2176 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5311 of 2011

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21051 of 2011

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21763 of 2011

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21768 of 2011

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21916 of 2011

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22085 of 2011

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22408 of 2011

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22440 of 2011

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3010 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3011 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3012 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3013 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7208 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7209 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7210 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9144 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9336 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 8888 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 37286 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/09/2013 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)                    Mr. M.R. Shamsad,Adv.  
  
    Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.  
  
    Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.  
  
    Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.  
  
For Respondent(s)                    Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.  
  
    Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.  
  
    Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai,Adv.  
  
    Mr. Kaushal Yadav,Adv.  
  
    Mr. R.K. Singh,Adv.  
    Mr. Bhrigu Nath Dubey,Adv.  
    Mr. Sajith. P.,,Adv.  
    Mr. Kumar Gaurav,Adv.  
  
    M/s. Saharya & Co.,AOR  
  
    Mr. Arjun Harkauli,Adv.  
  
    Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post after a month.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)  
| | COURT MASTER